
. RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1885, and the 13th February, 1886.
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 REVENUE

^ AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

C*
?O

Balance on 1st April, 1 885 :—
Bank of England .".
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Ktnimns
M Land Tax and House Duty ...

Property and Income Tax
"Post Offir>f>

Telegraph Service

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE

Estimate
for the Year

1885-86.

£

20,000,000
26,350,000
11,450,000
2,930,000

15,400,000
8,000,000
1,720,000

380,000

1,360,000
3,200,000

90,790,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Money raised by Exchequer Bonds > ...

Ditto Treasury Bills

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1885.
to

13th February,
1886.-

£
3,647,448.
1,345,759
4,993,207

17,378,000
22,375,000
10,090,000

1,675,000
9,541,000
6,976,000
], 585,000

315,000

1,186,985
2,471,849

73,543,834

78,537,041

1,343,828
400,000

3,500,000

33,780,869

1st April, 1884,
to

14th February,
1885.

£
4,259,916
1,872,653
5,632,569

17,703,000
23,438,000
10,349,000

1,925,000
8,145,000
6,756,000
1,550,000

315,000

941,083
2,548,950

73,671,033-

79,303,602

1,995,806

81,299,408

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHEE PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt ... ...
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge ...

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

E

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, ttnder various Acts, issued fr<
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is

•o , (Bank
.balances : ««• • ••• ••• •)-nank

Tot

Estimate
for the Year

1885-86:

£

22,800,000

752,000
1,760,000

68,333,591

93,645,591

.XPENDITURE ...

1

>m the Exchequer
sued

of England •»
of Ireland •>.

als »•• •»

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1885,
to

13th February,
1886.

-£

22,023,305

559,690
1,394,422

54,559,979

78,537,396

1,568,000
46,000

80,151,396

2,793,074
836,399

83,780,869

1st April, 1884,
to

14th February,
1885.

£

26,729,634

538,140
1,385,148

45,188,179

73,841,101

1,511,202
56,500

75,408,803

4,860,368
1,030,237

81,299,408

ffl
H
t-
O

i
0

O)

CO
CO
OS

Treasury, February 16, 1886.


