N	Estimate for the Year 1885–86.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from			Estimate	Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
N REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1885. to 13ih February, 1886.	lst April, 1884, to 14th February, 1885.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHEB PAYMENTS.	for the Year 1885–86.	1st April, 1885, to 13th February, 1886.	1st April, 1884, to 14th February, 1885.
Balance on 1st April, 1885 : Bank of England Bank of Ireland	<u>+</u> .	£ 3,647,448. 1,345,759 4,993,207	£ 4,259,916 1,372,653 5,632,569	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming part of the Permanent Charge	£ 22,800,000 752,000	£ 22,023,305 559,690	£ · 26,729,634 538,140
REVENUE. Customs Excise Stamps Land Tax and House Duty Property and Income Tax	20,000,000 26,350,000 11,450,000 2,930,000 15,400,000	17,378,000 22,375,000 10,090,000 1,675,000 9,541,000	17,703,000 23,438,000 10,349,000 1,925,000 8,145,000	part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services	1,760,000 68,333,591 93,645,591	1,394,422 54,559,979	1,385,148 45,188,179
Post Office	1,360,000 1,320,000 380,000 1,360,000 3,200,000	6,976,000 1,535,000 315,000 1,186,985 2,471,849	6,756,000 1,550,000 315,000 941,083 2,548,950	E	XPENDITURE	78,537,396	73,841,101
Revenue	90,790,000	73,543,834	73,671,033				
Total including Balance		78,537,041	79,303,602				•
				OTHER PAYMENTS. Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer Exchequer Bills, more paid off than issued		1,568,000 46,000	1,511,202 56,500
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised by Exchequer Bonds 400,000 Ditto Treasury Bills 3,500,000		1,995,806		of England of Ireland	80,151,396 2,793,074 836,399	75,408,80 3 4,860,368 1,030,237	
Tota	ds	33,780,869	81,299,408	Tota	als ,	83,780,869	81,299,408

. RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1885, and the 13th February, 1886.

Treasury, February 16, 1886.

0

-.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, FEBRUARY 16, 1886.

749